)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 20, 2024, 12:02:55 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S*0998 (Rat #0773, Act #0654 of 1988) General Bill, By McConnell

A Bill to amend Section 40-51-65, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to licensing and examination of applicants
to practice podiatry, so as to delete the provisions on the minimum required number of scholastic years and on temporary
licenses and to provide for a recognized college of podiatric medicine to be accredited by the Council on Podiatric Medical
Education.-amended title

01/12/88
01/12/88
05/18/88
05/24/88
05/24/88
05/24/88
05/25/88
05/26/88
06/01/88
06/01/88
06/02/88
06/02/88
06/07/88
06/07/88
06/07/88
06/16/88

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-250

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-250

Recalled from Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-19

Amended SJ-68

Read second time SJ-68

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-68
Read third time and sent to House SJ-21

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-4116
Read second time HJ-4495

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-4496
Read third time and enrolled HJ-4667

Ratified R 773

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/07/88

Act No. 654

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



