South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 12:02:55 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

Senate

01/12/88

S*0998 (Rat #0773, Act #0654 of 1988) General Bill, By McConnell

Introduced and read first time SJ-250

A Bill to amend Section 40-51-65, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to licensing and examination of applicants to practice podiatry, so as to delete the provisions on the minimum required number of scholastic years and on temporary licenses and to provide for a recognized college of podiatric medicine to be accredited by the Council on Podiatric Medical Education.-amended title

· ., . =, · ·		0 0
01/12/88	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-250
05/18/88	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-19
05/24/88	Senate	Amended SJ-68
05/24/88	Senate	Read second time SJ-68
05/24/88	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-68
05/25/88	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-21
05/26/88	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-4116
06/01/88	House	Read second time HJ-4495
06/01/88	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-4496
06/02/88	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-4667
06/02/88		Ratified R 773
06/07/88		Signed By Governor
06/07/88		Effective date 06/07/88
06/07/88		Act No. 654
06/16/88		Copies available